Economy Microwave
Spectrum Analyzers
Product Brochure
MS2717B
9 kHz to 7.1 GHz
MS2718B
9 kHz to 13 GHz
MS2719B

flash cards to increase storage
capacity for traces and setups.
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
All models include standard 1 year warranty plus Certificate of
Calibration and Conformance
MS2717B  Economy Microwave Spectrum Analyzer
 9 kHz to 7.1 GHz, including preamplifier
MS2718B  Economy Microwave Spectrum Analyzer
 9 kHz to 13.0 GHz, including preamplifier
MS2719B  Economy Microwave Spectrum Analyzer
 9 kHz to 20.0 GHz, including preamplifier
Options
MS271xB-001 Rack Mount (No Slides)
MS271xB-007 Secure Data Operation
MS271xB-009  RF and Demodulation Hardware
MS271xB-017 GPIB Interface
MS271xB-019  High Accuracy Power Meter Functionality
MS2717B-020  Tracking Generator (MS2717B only)
MS2718B-089 IF Output
MS2719B-089 IF Output
Calibration Options
MS271xB/98  Z540/ISO Guide 25 Calibration
MS271xB/99  Premium Calibration
Wireless Options (require Option 009)